
Atletico Basaglia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 4 1 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lami Carlo (06/3665) 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carletti Gianluca (06/3878) 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettarini Irene  (06/3102) 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carletti Massimiliano (06/3877) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 8 13 1,62

Lami Carlo 06/3665 8 12 1,50

Carletti Gianluca 06/3878 8 10 1,25

Bettarini Irene 06/3102 8 7 0,88

Carletti Massimiliano 06/3877 0 0 0,00

Trilogy Blacks Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bertini Matteo (06/3814) 4 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gassani Tiziano (06/3128) 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borri Alessio (06/2453) 3 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calvani Ilario (06/2817) 1 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morelli Mattia (06/1349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertini Matteo 06/3814 8 20 2,50

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 8 20 2,50

Gassani Tiziano 06/3128 8 18 2,25

Borri Alessio 06/2453 5 10 2,00

Calvani Ilario 06/2817 3 5 1,67

Morelli Mattia 06/1349 0 0 0,00

Borgo No Stress

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giaconi Claudio (06/3302) 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Fungo Matteo (06/4235) 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolini Gilberto (06/4085) 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldini Federico (06/4087) 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lalla Asya  (06/4170) 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Botteghi  Juanmari  (06/4148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pucci Paola  (06/4171) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaconi Claudio 06/3302 8 17 2,12

Del Fungo Matteo 06/4235 4 6 1,50

Niccolini Gilberto 06/4085 6 4 0,67

Baldini Federico 06/4087 6 1 0,17

Di Lalla Asya 06/4170 6 1 0,17

Botteghi  Juanmari 06/4148 0 0 0,00

Pucci Paola 06/4171 2 0 0,00


